LOYOLA FLYER WRESTLING SCHEDULE

DATE

Wednesday, November 26, 2014

Thursday, December 04, 2014
Saturday, December 06, 2014
Tuesday, December 09, 2014
Saturday, December 13, 2014
Saturday, December 20, 2014
Monday, December 22, 2014
Monday, December 29, 2014
Tuesday, December 30, 2014
Thursday, January 02, 2014
Friday, January 03, 2014
Wednesday, January 08, 2014
Friday, January 10, 2014
Monday, January 13, 2014
Friday, January 17, 2014
Wednesday, January 22, 2014
Friday, January 24, 2014
Monday, January 27, 2014
Friday, January 31, 2014
Thursday, February 06, 2014
Friday, February 07, 2014
Monday, February 10, 2014
Friday, February 14, 2014
Thursday, February 20, 2014
Friday, February 21, 2014

PLACE
EAST ASCENSION
LOYOLA
LITTLE ROCK, AR
LOYOLA
EVANGEL
LAFAYETTE
LOYOLA
EVANGEL
EVANGEL
Arlington
Arlington
CALVARY
BRUSLY
HAUGHTON
JOHN CURTIS
BYRD
TUERLINGS CATHOLIC
ASHDOWN
LAKESIDE
BPCC (HOST LOYOLA)
BPCC (HOST LOYOLA)
BYRD
Mandeville
KENNER
KENNER

OPPONENT/EVENT
EAST ACSENSION OPEN
DOYLINE
CENTRAL INVITATIONAL
BYRD/ASHDOWN
EAGLE INVITATIONAL
JACOB MCMILLIAN OPEN
FLYER INVITATIONAL
HOLIDAY CLASSIC
HOLIDAY CLASSIC
Lamar Invitational
Lamar Invitational
CALVARY
BRUSLY OPEN
HAUGHTON
JC OPEN
WRESTLEMANIA
REBEL OPEN
ASHDOWN
LAKESIDE INVITATIONAL
REGIONAL TOURNAMENT
REGIONAL TOURNAMENT
CITY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Skipper Open
STATE TOURNAMENT
STATE TOURNAMENT

TIME
7:00AM
5:30PM
7:00AM
5:30PM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
7:00AM
8:00AM
12:00pm
8:00am
5:30PM
7:00AM
5:30PM
8:00AM
4:30PM
8:00AM
5:30PM
8:00AM
4:30PM
8:00AM

TBA
8:00AM
TBA
TBA



